
THE S1/2 OF LOT 17 DAVIS S/D,
EX THE E 190.14 FT DESC IN ORB
935-350.     489-264, 707-883,

SKIRELLE SERIES 9413-2
P O BOX 6
MURPHY, NC 28906

20-2S-16-01657-017

0700 MISC IMPROVED
03

20216.010 1.00/

617 NW LONNIE LN, WHITE SPRINGS
04/17/2025 MLU

07/25/2019 RP 1.33 8,479 0 0 8,479

STANDARD
3

0
7,200
8,479
15,679

0
15,679

0
15,679
15,679

0

15,679

1386/2199 6/18/2019 TR U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THETRAILER+ LAND TRUS

SKIRELLE SERIES 941

1368/1580 8/29/2018 WD Q I 01 11,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMI MICHELLE HARRELL

LORI FULLER AS TRUS
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LAND:4:1: FLOOD ZONE

BLDG:1:1: VANDYKE MH

38261 RECONNECT 75 06/21/2019

37607 M H 375 01/09/2019

31740 M H 425 02/12/2014

7967 M H 100 01/12/1994

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,200

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.33 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 8,500.00 6,375.00 8,479


